14030198 - Genbrugsstation, plade

Short Description

Genbrugsstation, plade Med holdere til beholdere
RAL 7035 Lysegra

https://webcat.bott.dk/14030198-recycling-station-panel.html

30.04.2024


https://webcat.bott.dk/14030198-recycling-station-panel.html
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Additional Information

Bredde

Dybde

Hgjde
Toldtarifnummer
Produktmateriale

Produktoverflade

350
325
990
94032080
Stalplade

Pulverlakeret
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